 IQWizard IQ-Signal Measurement &
Conversion
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSVR
ı R&S®FSV
ı R&S®FSL

APPEND – Appends the I/Q data in memory to the named file(s).
SAVE – Saves the I/Q data in memory to the named file(s).
    Ordering Information
41e Rohde & Schwarz IQWizard IQ-Signal Measurement & Conversion
28
4 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator
R&S®SMW200A  1412.0000.02
SMW-B103 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path A) 1413.0004.02
SMW-B106 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path B) 1413.0104.02
SMW-B203 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path B) 1413.0804.02
SMW-B206 100 kHz – 3 GHz (RF Path B) 1413.0904.02
R&S®SMBV100A (9 kHz  to 6 GHz) 1407.6004.02
SMBV-B1 Reference Oscillator OCSX 1407.9603.02
SMBV-B10 BB Gen, ARB(32MS),120MHz  1407.8607.04
SMBV-B50 ARB (32 MS), 120 MHz RF BW 1407.8907.02
SMBV-B51 ARB (32 MS),   60 MHz RF BW 1407.9003.02
SMBV-B103 9 kHz  to 3.2 GHz 1407.9603.02
SMBV-B106 9 kHz  to 6 GHz 1407.9703.02
SMBV-K511 ARB Memory Extension 256 MS 1419.2544.xx
SMBV-K512 ARB Memory Extension 1 GS 1419.2567.xx
SMBV-K521 Baseband Extension 120 MHz 1419.2580.xx
SMBV-K522 Baseband Extension 160 MHz 1419.2609.xx
Spectrum Analyzer
FSLx (9 kHz to 6 GHz) 1300.2502.xx
FSVRxx (10 Hz to 40 GHz) 1311.0006.xx
FSV-B70 Extension to 40MHz signal